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NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

Extended Profile 

Metric No. Description 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

 

HEI Input: 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

1627 1789 1886 1958 2023 

 

 

Findings of DVV HEI Response Supporting document 

1.Provide appropriate link to the 
admission approval documents 
received from the university for 
assessment period  
 

1) Admission approval 
documents received from the 
university for assessment period 
is provided. 
 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2. Year wise list of students approved 
by the affiliating University Include 
the total number of students on rolls 
across all the programs (consider 1st, 
2nd, 3rdyears etc., of each program) 
for all the assessment period years. 

2) Year wise list of students 
approved by the affiliating 
University for assessment period 
is provided with sign by Principal. 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

 

 

https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/Eligibility%20list%202022-23_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/Eligibility%20list%202021-22_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/Eligibility%20list%202020-21_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/Eligibility%20list%202019-20_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/Eligibility%20list%202018-19_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/All%20Roll%20call%202022-23_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/All%20Roll%20call%202021-22_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/All%20Roll%20call%202020-21_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/All%20Roll%20call%202019-20_0001_11zon.pdf
https://yccskarad.com/pdf/ssr2024/dvv/All%20Roll%20call%202018-19_0001_11zon.pdf

