ESTD.

#### Be one with the downtrodden and the underprivileged

### SHRI SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY, KARAD, BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION'S

# YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

**JAS-ANZ** 





NAAC Accreditation (3<sup>rd</sup> cycle) B<sup>++</sup>

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified College

Reg. No. : RQ 91 / 5237

#### NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

## **Extended Profile**

Metric No.	Description
1.1	Number of students year wise during the last five years

#### **HEI Input:**

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1627	1789	1886	1958	2023

Findings of DVV	HEI Response	Supporting document
	1) Admission approval documents received from the university for assessment period is provided.	<u>2022-23</u>
1.Provide appropriate link to the admission approval documents		<u>2021-22</u>
received from the university for		<u>2020-21</u>
assessment period		<u>2019-20</u>
		<u>2018-19</u>
		<u>2022-23</u>
2. Year wise list of students approved by the affiliating University Include	2) Year wise list of students approved by the affiliating University for assessment period is provided with sign by Principal.	<u>2021-22</u>
the total number of students on rolls across all the programs (consider 1st,		<u>2020-21</u>
2nd, 3rdyears etc., of each program) for all the assessment period years.		<u>2019-20</u>
for an the assessment period years.		<u>2018-19</u>



Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

1958